TEVO TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd. TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

vV V(Y

Profile 2040*420

1.The Chassis Rack Mounting

Profile 2040*15 —] Profile 2040*15
e

Install the parts package

Tomntuio " Tarantula

W IEO . V B0

Tarantula Tomntuio

W JEVO W IEVO | ..




¥

TEVO

TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

W

2.Y axis transmission set of installation

Install the parts package

B-3

Tarantula
'V TEVO |

TEVO

TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

T
T

__L.l__l [

M3 Pulley

ABS Spacer

M4 x 10 scre

M3 x 25 screw

M4 x 10 screw

M3 x 8 screw




¥

TEVO

TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

W

3. Heatbed carriage installation.

Install the parts package

=
\
1
|

Tdmntulé

TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

(v

To strengthen the parts
Choose to install
(Overlay installation)

Round haead PullSy

screw M5*35

Eccentric nut




¥

TEVO

TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

W

4.Y axis transmission set of installation
The front end

Install the parts package

Tdmntulq

TEVO 3D Electronic Té¢hnology CO.,Ltd.
“ v

TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

(Y

T nut

M4 x 10 screw

It \

: . u
e v \

/ ABS Spacer

M5 Pulley

™ ™
11 1
[ TT T




TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

W

5. z axis bracket installation

Install the parts package

Tarantula Tarantula
W TEVO | W TEVO

TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

Profile 2040*400




TEVO TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd. TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

vV V(Y

Nylon M5 nut

M5 Pulley

M5 nut

6. Z axis block T

ABS Space

Eccentric nut

Install the parts package spr-.ngga‘;ket J @

/

T nut M5x 30 screw

Tarantula ﬂ@ '

TEVO 3D Electronic Te¢hnology CO.,Ltd,
e v

M4 x 10 screw  —~,

i\

>

11 ) \_ 12




¥

TEVO

TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

W

6. Z axis block

Install the parts package

B-5

Tarantula

13

TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

/_\-/ Nylon M5 nut

Eccentric nut

M5x 30 screw \
LN

M3 Pulley

M3 x 25 screw

Spring gasket

M4 x 10 screw

/

) ABS Spacer
o559

L)

\_ 14




TEVO TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd. TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

\ /_\/ ABS Spacer P

Spring gasket
Pulley

M5x 30 screw

7. X Block Installation

Install the parts package

Eccentric nut

Tarantula Tarantula

TEVO W TEVO

\/ T4 3D Electronic Tdéhnology CO. Lid TG 3D Electronic Tééhnology CO. Lid %
= v S = )

After loading the X block,
and then install 2040 profiles

15 ) \_ 16




TEVO

TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

v

8. Top Bracket Installation

Install the parts package

A-3

Tarantula
W TEVO =

17

TEVO

TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

WY

Profile 2020*380

18




TEVO TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd. TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

W N

9. Screw installation

Install the parts package

Tnmntulc; Tarantula

/ TRYO 3D Electros gy CO.,Ltd. \ TEYO 3D Electronic Ta¢hnology CO. Ltd.
o

¢hnoloj
e u

FANERNA

Pay attention to the vertical

screw installation

19 ) \_ 20




TEVO TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd. TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.
W N
< g |

10.  Wire feeding machine installation

Install the parts package

B-7-1

Tarantula
W TEVO |

-
=g
? L+ ©

©

21 ) \_ 22




TEVO TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd. TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.
W ) /_\/

11. Motherboard installation

Install the parts package

A-10

Tarantula
!
W TEVO |

i

Bi—m

i
!ti
T
|

3

23 ) \_ 24




¥

TEVO

TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

W

12. Control box installation

Install the parts package

A-6

Tarantula
W TEVO |

25

T

TEVO

TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,

Ltd.

B |
- 1
L —
» ‘_II
o
©
‘Q = = i
A LT =
26




TEVO
TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

13 . Limit switch installed

Install the parts package

Tarantula

W TEVO
\/ e

— -

27

TEVO

TEVO 3D Electronic Technology CO.,Ltd.

e

% Y-axis limit




